



Hawaii-Southern California Training and Testing (HSTT) Environmental Impact Statement/ Overseas Environmental Impact Statement (EIS/OEIS)

Open House Public Meeting Comment Form

Location: LITTLE, KAUAI

Date: I attended Likiep Public Meeting June 12, 2012

Thank you for your comments on the U.S. Navy's HSTT EIS/OEIS.

Comments must be postmarked or received online by **July 10, 2012**, for consideration in the Final EIS/OEIS. Comments may be submitted at the open house public meetings, via the project website at www.HSTTEIS.com or by U.S. Postal Service to the address below.

Please Print

STOP ALL SONAR TESTING!! TOTAL WASTE OF TIME AND OUR TAX DOLLARS PLUS IT IS KILLING UP TO 1600 WHALES & DOLPHINS AND MAKING DEAF 11,200 MORE.

Get over this COAR MACHIVE ATTITUDE!! This nation will not be "dome in" by nuclear missiles from the sea, but rather paper space attacks. Any nation will think twice before disabling by nuclear missiles because they will have to deal with millions of dead bodies. But, knocking out all our satellites is a sure way to gain control of us. ^{Don't see} Go clean up the radio-active waste ready to land on our beaches, and ^{do it right} do some thing constructive, not destructive.

1. Name: MARS DENE

2. Organization/Affiliation (if applicable): _____

3. Address: 6935-B WAIPOULI RD, KAPA'A HI 96746

4. Do you wish to withhold your name and address from public review or from disclosure under the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)? NO YES

Please give this completed form to one of the project team representatives or mail by **July 10, 2012**, to:

Naval Facilities Engineering Command, Southwest
Attention: HSTT EIS/OEIS Project Manager – EV21.CS
1220 Pacific Highway, Building 1, Floor 3
San Diego, CA 92132-5190
Online at: www.HSTTEIS.com